HB 2002-A3 (LC 2266) 4/20/17 (BLS/las/ps)

Requested by Representative KOTEK

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2002

- On page 4 of the printed A-engrossed bill, delete lines 12 through 15.
- 2 In line 16, delete "(7)" and insert "(6)".
- 3 In line 24, delete "(8)" and insert "(7)".
- 4 On page 9, line 20, delete "and 456.559" and insert ", 456.559 and
- 5 456.574" and delete "and 9" and insert ", 9 and 10".
- 6 In line 35, delete "and 456.559" and insert ", 456.559 and 456.574" and de-
- 7 lete "and 9" and insert ", 9 and 10".
- 8 In line 38, after "the" insert "Seventy-ninth".

9